
Sunday Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   1 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Lunch Bunch 

11:00 Therapy Dogs 

2:00 Music with Rick 

3:00 Baking Muffins 

6:00 Movie  

2 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Yoga with Andrea 

1:30 Word Scrambles 

2:00 Music with Francesco 

3:00 Arts and Crafts 

6:00 Movie 

3 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

10:45 Mystery Bus Trip 

11:00 Crossword Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Matt 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie 

4 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Penny Pitching 

1:30 Word Scramble 

2:00 Music with Sheryl 

3:00 Hang Man 

6:00 Movie 

5 Happy Birthday Karen 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Hymn Sing 

2:00 Music with Tony 

2:30 Sundaes on a Sunday 

3:00 Word Searches 

6:00 Movie  

6 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Groove and Go 

1:30 Cross Word Puzzle 

2:00 Music with AL 

3:00 Fancy Nails 

6:00 Movie 

7 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Forget Me Not Ministry 

1:30 Word Search Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Joey 

3:00 Flowers with Friends 

6:00 Movie 

8 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Lunch Bunch 

11:00 Therapy Dogs 

2:00 Music with George 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie  

9 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Yoga with Andrea 

1:30 Word Scrambles 

2:00 Music with AL 

3:00 Arts and Crafts 

6:00 Movie 

10 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

10:45 Mystery Bus Trip 

11:00 Crossword Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Dave 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie 

11 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Bowling 

1:30 Word Scramble 

2:00 Music with Steve 

3:00 Strawberry Short Cake 

6:00 Movie 

12 Happy Birthday Patricia 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Around The World 

2:00 Music with Tony 

2:30 Sundaes on a Sunday 

3:00 Word Searches 

6:00 Movie  

13 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Groove and Go 

1:30 Cross Word Puzzle 

2:00 Birthday Party with AL 

3:00 Fancy Nails 

6:00 Movie 

14 Happy Birthday Bob 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Forget Me Not Ministry 

1:30 Word Search Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Chuck A 

3:00 TikToks 

6:00 Movie 

15 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Lunch Bunch 

11:00 Therapy Dogs 

2:00 Music with Rick 

3:00 Baking Brownies 

6:00 Movie  

16 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Yoga with Andrea 

1:30 Word Scrambles 

2:00 Music with Francesco 

3:00 Arts and Crafts 

6:00 Movie 

17 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

10:45 Mystery Bus Trip 

11:00 Crossword Puzzles 

2:00 St Patrick's Day Party 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie 

18 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Penny Pitching 

1:30 Word Scramble 

2:00 Music with Sheryl 

3:00 Hang Man 

6:00 Movie 

19 Happy Birthday Alan 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Hymn Sing 

2:00 Music with Tony 

2:30 Sundaes on a Sunday 

3:00 Word Searches 

6:00 Movie  

20 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Groove and Go 

1:30 Cross Word Puzzle 

2:00 Music with AL 

3:00 Fancy Nails 

6:00 Movie 

21 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Forget Me Not Ministry 

1:30 Word Search Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Joey 

3:00 Flowers with Friends 

6:00 Movie 

22 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Lunch Bunch 

11:00 Therapy Dogs 

2:00 Music with George 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie  

23 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Yoga with Andrea 

1:30 Word Scrambles 

2:00 Music with Amanda 

3:00 Arts and Crafts 

6:00 Movie 

24 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

10:45 Mystery Bus Trip 

11:00 Crossword Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Dave 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie 

25 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Bowling 

1:30 Word Scramble 

2:00 Music with Paul 

3:00 Hang Man 

6:00 Movie 

26 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Around the World 

2:00 Music with Tony 

2:30 Sundaes on a Sunday 

3:00 Word Searches 

6:00 Movie  

27 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Groove and Go 

1:30 Cross Word Puzzle 

2:00 Music with AL 

3:00 Fancy Nails 

6:00 Movie 

28 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Forget Me Not Ministry 

1:30 Word Search Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Chuck D 

3:00 TikToks 

6:00 Movie 

29 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Lunch Bunch 

11:00 Therapy Dogs 

2:00 Music with Steve 

3:00 Baking Cookies 

6:00 Movie  

30 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

11:00 Yoga with Andrea 

1:30 Word Scrambles 

2:00 Music Hour 

3:00 Arts and Crafts 

6:00 Movie 

31 

9:30 Feed the Swans 

10:00 Get Fit 

10:45 Mystery Bus Trip 

11:00 Crossword Puzzles 

2:00 Music with Jim S 

3:00 Bingo Blast 

6:00 Movie 

 

March 2023 

All Activities Are Subject to Change. 2nd floor Music hour is at 3pm. 


